
Handball
 / HandballHandebol

Women
 / FemmesFeminino

Preliminary Group A
 / Préliminaires - groupe APrimeira fase, grupo A

Match Team Statistics
Estatística da partida por equipe / Statistiques du match par équipe

SUN 14 AUG 2016
Start Time: 9:30

Future Arena
Arena do Futuro
Halle du futur

Match 25

HBW400A13_83 1.0 Report Created  14.08.2016 11:00

MNE  23 - 29  BRA
(10 - 12) (13 - 17)

Referees: MOUSAVIAN NAZHAD SADEGHI Alireza / KOLAHDOUZAN Majid (IRI)

MNE - Montenegro
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 RAJCIC Marina 1 43:24

2 PETROVIC Radmila 0:00

4 RADICEVIC Jovanka 4/7 57 0/1 2/4 2/2 1 60:00

8 JOVANOVIC Marija 0:00

9 JAUKOVIC Durdina 2/9 22 0/1 0/5 1/2 1/1 4 1 1 37:35

10 BULATOVIC Andela 1/4 25 0/2 1/2 1 1 43:46

15 KLIKOVAC Andrea 16:45

22 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja 1 12:08

32 BULATOVIC Katarina 4/5 80 1/2 3/3 2 3 1 2 41:33

66 RAMUSOVIC Ema 1/4 25 1/4 1 33:39

77 MEHMEDOVIC Majda 4/7 57 2/4 1/2 1/1 3 1 41:29

88 PAVICEVIC Biljana 6/8 75 5/6 1/2 44:52

90 RAICEVIC Milena 1/6 17 1/3 0/2 0/1 4 3 1 2 44:49

92 LAZOVIC Suzana 0:00

Bench/Team 1

23/50 46 4/15 8/12 1/9 4/5 3/4 3/5 15 10 1 4 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 RAJCIC Marina 7/30 23 1/9 11 3/3 100 3/7 43 0/2 0 0/7 0 0/2 0

22 BARJAKTAROVIC Sonja 1/7 14 0/3 0 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 8/37 22 1/12 8 3/3 100 4/9 44 0/3 0 0/8 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 9 2 15 27

Wing Shots 8 3 1 12 67

9m Shots 1 3 2 2 1 9 11

7m Shots 4 1 N/A 5 80

Fast Breaks 3 1 4 75

Breakthroughs 3 2 5 60

Totals 23 18 4 4 1 50 46

Number of Attacks: 55, Scoring Efficiency: 42%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 RAJCIC M 2 PETROVIC R 4 RADICEVIC J

1/1 1/3

2/2

1-Post

8 JOVANOVIC M 9 JAUKOVIC D

0/1

2/2

2-Missed3-Post 1-Blocked

10 BULATOVIC A

0/1

0/1 1/1

0/1

15 KLIKOVAC A

22 BARJAKTAROVIC S 32 BULATOVIC K

1/1 0/1

1/1 1/1 1/1

66 RAMUSOVIC E

0/1

0/1 1/1

1-Missed

77 MEHMEDOVIC M

1/2

3/3

0/1 0/1

88 PAVICEVIC B

2/4 1/1

3/3

90 RAICEVIC M

0/1

0/1 0/1 1/1

0/1

1-Missed

92 LAZOVIC S

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/5 4/9 1/2

3/5 0/2 5/5

3/6 3/5 2/2
4-Missed 4-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4

1/1

1/7

3/5

1/3 0/4

6/8

0/4

2/5

3/4

4/5

0/3

2/4

5/6

2/3

3/52/4

0/1

1/3

2/3

8/8

3/3

1/2 2/3 0/3

2/6 1/1 0/5

0/6 1/5 1/6

1 RAJCIC M

1/2 2/2 0/2

2/6 1/1 0/3

0/4 0/4 1/6

22 BARJAKTAROVIC S

0/1 0/1

0/2

0/2 1/1
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MNE  23 - 29  BRA
(10 - 12) (13 - 17)

Referees: MOUSAVIAN NAZHAD SADEGHI Alireza / KOLAHDOUZAN Majid (IRI)

BRA - Brazil
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

2 DINIZ Fabiana 1 23:37

3 MARTINEZ Alexandra 5/6 83 1/1 0/1 3/3 1/1 31:45

4 ROCHA Samira 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 32:35

5 PIEDADE Daniela 1/1 100 1/1 2 21:02

7 LIMA de ARAUJO Tamires 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 1 25:49

8 FRANCA da SILVA Fernanda 4/7 57 1/1 0/2 0/1 3/3 1 27:25

9 BELO Ana Paula 6/9 67 2/3 3/5 1/1 4 2 48:11

10 QUINTINO Jessica 1/1 100 1/1 1 28:24

12 ARENHART Barbara 1 59:43

15 ROCHA Francielle 1/3 33 1/2 0/1 1 2 17:25

18 TALESKA Eduarda 3/6 50 1/3 2/3 3 4 1 1 1 48:29

22 FIER de MOURA Mayara 1/2 50 1/2 7:02

81 FACHINELLO Deonise 3/4 75 3/4 3 2 2 1 48:16

84 PESSOA Mayssa Raquel 0:17

Bench/Team

29/44 66 11/15 0/4 5/11 3/3 8/8 2/3 13 13 4 1 3 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ARENHART Barbara 18/41 44 9/13 69 3/11 27 3/4 75 0/4 0 1/4 25 2/5 40

84 PESSOA Mayssa Raquel

Totals 18/41 44 9/13 69 3/11 27 3/4 75 0/4 0 1/4 25 2/5 40

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 1 1 2 15 73

Wing Shots 3 1 4 0

9m Shots 5 4 1 1 11 45

7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100

Fast Breaks 8 8 100

Breakthroughs 2 1 3 67

Totals 29 8 4 3 44 66

Number of Attacks: 54, Scoring Efficiency: 54%
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Referees: MOUSAVIAN NAZHAD SADEGHI Alireza / KOLAHDOUZAN Majid (IRI)

BRA - Brazil

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 DINIZ F 3 MARTINEZ A

1/1

1/2

1/1 2/2

4 ROCHA S

1/1

5 PIEDADE D

1/1

7 LIMA de ARAUJO T

1/1

2/2

1-Post

8 FRANCA da SILVA F

0/1 1/1

0/1

1/1 1/1 1/2

9 BELO AP

1/1

1/1 2/2

1/1 0/1 1/1

2-Post

10 QUINTINO J

1/1

12 ARENHART B 15 ROCHA F

1/1

2-Missed

18 TALESKA E

0/1

2/2 1/1

2-Missed

22 FIER de MOURA M

1/1 0/1

81 FACHINELLO D

0/1 1/1

1/1

1/1

84 PESSOA MR

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/2 1/3 3/3

4/6 0/1 5/5

6/6 4/5 5/6
4-Missed 3-Post

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1

1/3

2/3

2/3

3/5 2/4

0/3

2/4

5/6

8/8

3/3

6/8

0/4

2/5

3/5

1/30/4

2/4

1/1

1/7

3/4

4/5

3/5 5/9 1/2

2/5 2/2 0/5

3/6 2/5 0/2

12 ARENHART B

3/5 5/9 1/2

2/5 2/2 0/5

3/6 2/5 0/2

84 PESSOA MR

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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